Attendee Company

1st Way Life Center

A Child's Place

Aaron's Sales & Lease Ownership
Above Par Construction, Inc.

Above the Barre Dance Academy
Academia de Danza Aztlan

Alabaster

Alexander Leigh Center for Autism
American Bin Cleaning

American Taxi Dispatch

Amped Up Graphics Co.

Antunez Dancing Horses

Art & Soul Tattoo Company

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Starck Real Estate
Big Brothers Big Sisters of McHenry County
BSA Troop 459

Buss Ford Lincoln

CASA of McHenry County

Castle Automotive Group

Citizens to Elect Tom Weber - republican
City Aldermen
Combined Color Guard

Democratic Party of McHenry County
DN N DRTY Towing & Repair

Faith Presbyterian Church

Fire Buffs of Northern Illinois

Fire Department

General Exterior Construction, Inc.
GiGi's Playhouse McHenry County
Girl Scouts of Northern Illinois

Position
6-4
3-6
7-8
5-10
7-2
1-11
5-8
1-10
7-7
7-1
6-6
8
7-4
6-5
5-4
3-3
1-6
3-8
2-2
6-3
1-8
1-3
5-5
5-13
7-3
1-14
1-2
4-6
3-10
2-11



Harris Automotive

Head-Rush led Robots

Home of the Sparrow, Inc./Sparrow's Nest Thrift Store
Hope For Warriors

Ignite Medical Resorts McHenry
Innovative Home Concepts

Jesse White Tumblers

Karim for County Treasurer

Mad Soyentist Candle Company

Mar Ray Dance Studio

Marine Corps League of McHenry County
Mayor Wayne Jett

McHenry Baseball Association
McHenry Brewing Company
McHenry County Cheering Academy
McHenry County Republican Party
McHenry Garden Club

McHenry Junior Warriors Cheer
McHenry Pigtail League

McHenry Public Library District
McHenry Soap Box Derby Association
McHenry Township

McHenry Wrestling Club
McHenry/Wonder Lake Lions Club
MCHS #156 Baseball Team

MCHS #156 Dance Team

MCHS #156 Marching Band Warriors
MCHS #156 Vocal Warriors

Meijer #218

Miss McHenry

Northern United FC

7-10

7-5
6-11
2-1
6-10
3-12
5-6
1-12
5-3
1-4
1-7

6-12
4-8
6-2
4-3
3-9

6-9
5-11

4-7
5-9
2-3
2-6
2-4
3-5
2-7
2-5



Parade Marshal John Smith

Pink Roofing

Pioneer Center for Human Services

Police Department

Q'tiques, LLC

Reeses Barkery & Pawtique

Restoration 1 of Cary

Ringwood Antique Tractor Club

RISE Up Foundation

Rita's Italian Ice & Frozen Custard of McHenry
Schneider for Congress

Sexton Home Improvement & Repairs, Inc.
Shepherd of the Hills Lutheran Church, ELCA
St. Patrick Roman Catholic Church

State Farm - Mary Trejo

The Belugin Bros

The Vixen

Toptec Heating Cooling Plumbing & Electrical
Troop 131

Unique Smiles Dentistry

Whistles on Wheels

Windy City Ghostbusters

Your Ecological Solutions

1-5
1-13
3-7
1-1
6-7
2-8
7-6
Tractors
7-11
3-11
5-7
6-8
2-10
5-2
3-1
3-2
5-12
2-9
3-4
1-9
6-1
5-1
6-13



