Attendee Company	Positior
1st Way Life Center	6-4
A Child's Place	3-6
Aaron's Sales & Lease Ownership	7-8
Above Par Construction, Inc.	5-10
Above the Barre Dance Academy	7-2
Academia de Danza Aztlan	1-11
Alabaster	5-8
Alexander Leigh Center for Autism	1-10
American Bin Cleaning	7-7
American Taxi Dispatch	7-1
Amped Up Graphics Co.	6-6
Antunez Dancing Horses	8
Art & Soul Tattoo Company	7-4
Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Starck Real Estate	6-5
Big Brothers Big Sisters of McHenry County	5-4
BSA Troop 459	3-3
Buss Ford Lincoln	1-6
CASA of McHenry County	3-8
Castle Automotive Group	2-2
Citizens to Elect Tom Weber - republican	6-3
City Aldermen	1-8
Combined Color Guard	1-3
Democratic Party of McHenry County	5-5
DN N DRTY Towing & Repair	5-13
Faith Presbyterian Church	7-3
Fire Buffs of Northern Illinois	1-14
Fire Department	1-2
General Exterior Construction, Inc.	4-6
GiGi's Playhouse McHenry County	3-10
Girl Scouts of Northern Illinois	2-11

Harris Automotive	7-10
Head-Rush led Robots	4-4
Home of the Sparrow, Inc./Sparrow's Nest Thrift Store	7-5
Hope For Warriors	6-11
Ignite Medical Resorts McHenry	2-1
Innovative Home Concepts	6-10
Jesse White Tumblers	3-12
Karim for County Treasurer	5-6
Mad Soyentist Candle Company	1-12
Mar Ray Dance Studio	5-3
Marine Corps League of McHenry County	1-4
Mayor Wayne Jett	1-7
McHenry Baseball Association	4-1
McHenry Brewing Company	6-12
McHenry County Cheering Academy	4-8
McHenry County Republican Party	6-2
McHenry Garden Club	4-3
McHenry Junior Warriors Cheer	3-9
McHenry Pigtail League	4-5
McHenry Public Library District	6-9
McHenry Soap Box Derby Association	5-11
McHenry Township	7-9
McHenry Wrestling Club	4-7
McHenry/Wonder Lake Lions Club	5-9
MCHS #156 Baseball Team	2-3
MCHS #156 Dance Team	2-6
MCHS #156 Marching Band Warriors	2-4
MCHS #156 Vocal Warriors	3-5
Meijer #218	2-7
Miss McHenry	2-5
Northern United FC	4-2

Parade Marshal John Smith	1-5
Pink Roofing	1-13
Pioneer Center for Human Services	3-7
Police Department	1-1
Q'tiques, LLC	6-7
Reeses Barkery & Pawtique	2-8
Restoration 1 of Cary	7-6
Ringwood Antique Tractor Club	Tractors
RISE Up Foundation	7-11
Rita's Italian Ice & Frozen Custard of McHenry	3-11
Schneider for Congress	5-7
Sexton Home Improvement & Repairs, Inc.	6-8
Shepherd of the Hills Lutheran Church, ELCA	2-10
St. Patrick Roman Catholic Church	5-2
State Farm - Mary Trejo	3-1
The Belugin Bros	3-2
The Vixen	5-12
Toptec Heating Cooling Plumbing & Electrical	2-9
Troop 131	3-4
Unique Smiles Dentistry	1-9
Whistles on Wheels	6-1
Windy City Ghostbusters	5-1
Your Ecological Solutions	6-13